ltem 12

City of Laurel, MS Bid Form
Item #12, Printing

Prices are good for January 01, 2026 to December 31, 2026.

Insurance?
Item Description

A Accounts Payable Envelopes #10 Window
B Letterhead Stationery
C Letterhead Envelopes

D Business Cards

Unit

5000

5000

5000

1000

2026
OEC/
Standard
Office
1,000,000

(1)
629.00
925.00
650.00

50.00

If any of these items involve the services of your establishment and your establishment is
awarded any of these bid items, the City will require you to sign our workorder requiring a

Performance Bond and Payment Bond.
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