2026

City of Laurel, MS Bid Form

Item #12, Printing

Prices are good for January 01, 2026 to December 31, 2026.

			OEC/ Standard Office
Insurance?			1,000,000
Item	Description	Unit	(1)
Α	Accounts Payable Envelopes #10 Window	5000	629.00
В	Letterhead Stationery	5000	925.00
С	Letterhead Envelopes	5000	650.00
D	Business Cards	1000	50.00

If any of these items involve the services of your establishment and your establishment is awarded any of these bid items, the City will require you to sign our workorder requiring a Performance Bond and Payment Bond.